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Carrie Etherington
406-234-6034
cetherington@deapmt.org
Anna Bledsoe
406-234-6034
abledsoe@deapmt.org

Ashlie Warren
406-234-6034
awarren@deapmt.org

Tony Sandoval    
406-259-2558
tony.sandoval@tumbleweedprogram.org
Misty Allen
406-259-2558
misty.allen@tumbleweedprogram.org

Jason Heavyrunner
406-675-2700
jason.heavyrunner@cskt.org

Marcy McCrea-Matt
406-675-2700
marcy.mccrea-matt@cskt.org

Dan McFadyean  
406-727-0076
dmfkairos@outlook.com

Stacie Eckenstein   
406-727-0076
stacie@kairosyouthservices.org
Amanda Scott  
406-727-0076
amanda@kairosyouthservices.org

Bill Neaves
406-541-1664
bneaves@youthhomesmt.org
Amanda Marshall  
406-883-4370
amarshall@youthhomesmt.org
Andrea Graham  
406-541-1661
agraham@youthhomesmt.org
Jamie Cody-Ferguson
406-241-8421
jferguson@youthhomesmt.org

Carmen Judd
cjudd@youthhomesmt.org

Shelbi Bondurant 
406-259-2558
shelbi.bondurant@tumbleweedprogram.org
Ned Marchant
406-259-2558
ned.marchant@tumbleweedprogram.org 

Machele Joyce
406-533-6846
mjoyce@action-inc.org

Jeremy Alcoke
406-585-4858
jalcoke@thehrdc.org

Hannah Altman 
406-585-4845
haltman@thehrdc.org

Kristen Chambers  
406-533-6857
kchambers@action-inc.org

Julie Kelly  
406-723-1941
jkelly@thehrdc.org
Genevieve Easterday
406-585-4868
geasterday@thehrdc.org

Becky Roll  
406-533-6880
broll@action-inc.org
Rissa Stajcar  
406-533-6855
cstajcar@action-inc.org

Treasure

Kenzie (Kendra) Olmstead
406-585-4882
kolmstead@thehrdc.org
Traci McArthur
406-533-6855
tmcarthur@action-inc.org


